Newcomers 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 10 which is Week 30 of 31

Michelle L. Medley's Bowling Record

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/06/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/13/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/20/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/27/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/04/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/11/23 138 49 113 115 186 414 561 414 3 138.00 - 0.00 = 138.00 186 414 235 561
7 10/18/23 138 0 0 0 414 3 138.00 - 138.00 = 0.00 186 414 235 561
8 10/25/23 138 0 0 0 414 3 138.00 - 138.00 = 0.00 186 414 235 561
9 11/01/23 138 0 0 0 414 3 138.00 - 138.00 = 0.00 186 414 235 561
10 11/08/23 138 0 0 0 414 3 138.00 - 138.00 = 0.00 186 414 235 561
11 11/15/23 138 0 0 0 414 3 138.00 - 138.00 = 0.00 186 414 235 561
12 11/29/23 138 0 0 0 414 3 138.00 - 138.00 = 0.00 186 414 235 561
13 12/06/23 138 0 0 0 414 3 138.00 - 138.00 = 0.00 186 414 235 561
14 12/13/23 138 0 0 0 414 3 138.00 - 138.00 = 0.00 186 414 235 561
15 12/20/23 138 0 0 0 414 3 138.00 - 138.00 = 0.00 186 414 235 561
16 01/03/24 138 49 170 130 156 456 603 870 6 145.00 - 138.00 = 7.00 186 456 235 603
17 01/10/24 145 0 0 0 870 6 145.00 - 145.00 = 0.00 186 456 235 603
18 01/17/24 145 0 0 0 870 6 145.00 - 145.00 = 0.00 186 456 235 603
19 01/24/24 145 0 0 0 870 6 145.00 - 145.00 = 0.00 186 456 235 603
20 01/31/24 145 0 0 0 870 6 145.00 - 145.00 = 0.00 186 456 235 603
21 02/07/24 145 0 0 0 870 6 145.00 - 145.00 = 0.00 186 456 235 603
22 02/14/24 145 0 0 0 870 6 145.00 - 145.00 = 0.00 186 456 235 603
23 02/21/24 145 0 0 0 870 6 145.00 - 145.00 = 0.00 186 456 235 603
24 02/28/24 145 0 0 0 870 6 145.00 - 145.00 = 0.00 186 456 235 603
25 03/06/24 145 0 0 0 870 6 145.00 - 145.00 = 0.00 186 456 235 603
26  03/13/24 145 0 0 0 870 6 145.00 - 145.00 = 0.00 186 456 235 603
27  03/20/24 145 0 0 0 870 6 145.00 - 145.00 = 0.00 186 456 235 603
28  03/27/24 145 0 0 0 870 6 145.00 - 145.00 = 0.00 186 456 235 603
29  04/03/24 145 0 0 0 870 6 145.00 - 145.00 = 0.00 186 456 235 603
30 04/10/24 145 44 0 0 870 6 145.00 - 145.00 = 0.00 186 456 235 603

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
2 1 2 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 1

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

141.50 122.50 171.00
High game of 186 onweek 6 High series of 456 onweek 16 High average of 145.00 after bowling week 16
Low game of 113 onweek 6 Low series of 414 onweek 6 Low average of 138.00 after bowling week 6

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 170 onweek 16 Game #2: 130 onweek 16 Game #3: 186 onweek 6

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Newcomers 2023-24

Wednesday 9:30 am Lanes 15 - 20

Note: This report includes information through April 10 which is Week 30 of 31
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Newcomers 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 10 which is Week 30 of 31

Jo A. Johnson's Bowling Record

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/06/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/13/23 103 77 107 96 108 311 542 311 3 103.67 - 0.00 = 103.67 108 311 185 542
3 09/20/23 103 0 0 0 311 3 103.67 - 103.67 = 0.00 108 311 185 542
4 09/27/23 103 0 0 0 311 3 103.67 - 103.67 = 0.00 108 311 185 542
5 10/04/23 103 0 0 0 311 3 103.67 - 103.67 = 0.00 108 311 185 542
6 10/11/23 103 0 0 0 311 3 103.67 - 103.67 = 0.00 108 311 185 542
7 10/18/23 103 0 0 0 311 3 103.67 - 103.67 = 0.00 108 311 185 542
8 10/25/23 103 0 0 0 311 3 103.67 - 103.67 = 0.00 108 311 185 542
9 11/01/23 103 0 0 0 311 3 103.67 - 103.67 = 0.00 108 311 185 542
10 11/08/23 103 77 120 100 126 346 577 657 6 109.50 - 103.67 = 5.83 126 346 203 577
11 11/15/23 109 0 0 0 657 6 109.50 - 109.50 = 0.00 126 346 203 577
12 11/29/23 109 0 0 0 657 6 109.50 - 109.50 = 0.00 126 346 203 577
13 12/06/23 109 0 0 0 657 6 109.50 - 109.50 = 0.00 126 346 203 577
14 12/13/23 109 72 99 108 109 316 532 973 9 108.11 - 109.50 = -1.39 126 346 203 577
15 12/20/23 108 0 0 0 973 9 108.11 - 108.11 = 0.00 126 346 203 577
16 01/03/24 108 73 112 122 155 389 608 1362 12 113.50 - 108.11 = 5.39 155 389 228 608
17 01/10/24 113 0 0 0 1362 12 113.50 - 113.50 = 0.00 155 389 228 608
18 01/17/24 113 0 0 0 1362 12 113.50 - 113.50 = 0.00 155 389 228 608
19 01/24/24 113 69 116 122 140 378 585 1740 15 116.00 - 113.50 = 2.50 155 389 228 608
20 01/31/24 116 67 143 128 121 392 593 2132 18 118.44 - 116.00 = 244 155 392 228 608
21 02/07/24 118 65 114 140 133 387 582 2519 21 119.95 - 11844 = 1.51 155 392 228 608
22 02/14/24 119 0 0 0 2519 21 11995 - 11995 = 0.00 155 392 228 608
23 02/21/24 119 0 0 0 2519 21 11995 - 11995 = 0.00 155 392 228 608
24 02/28/24 119 64 103 131 155 389 581 2908 24 121.17 - 11995 = 1.21 155 392 228 608
25 03/06/24 121 63 106 114 179 399 588 3307 27 122.48 - 12117 = 1.31 179 399 242 608
26  03/13/24 122 0 0 0 3307 27 122.48 - 12248 = 0.00 179 399 242 608
27 03/20/24 122 0 0 0 3307 27 122.48 - 12248 = 0.00 179 399 242 608
28 03/27/24 122 62 111 135 147 393 579 3700 30 123.33 - 12248 = 0.85 179 399 242 608
29  04/03/24 123 61 145 145 124 414 597 4114 33 124.67 - 12333 = 1.33 179 414 242 608
30 04/10/24 124 60 0 0 4114 33 124.67 - 12467 = 0.00 179 414 242 608

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 17 1 2 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
10 1

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

116.00 121.91 136.09
High game of 179 onweek 25 High series of 414 onweek 29 High average of 124.67 after bowling week 29
Low game of 96 onweek 2 Low series of 311 onweek 2 Low average of 103.67 after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 145 onweek 29 Game #2: 145 onweek 29 Game #3: 179 onweek 25

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



41172024 Newcomers 2023-24 Page 2
Wednesday 9:30 am Big Apple Fun Center Lanes 15 - 20
Note: This report includes information through April 10 which is Week 30 of 31
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Newcomers 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 10 which is Week 30 of 31

Susan D. Larson's Bowling Record

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/06/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/13/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/20/23 143 45 164 139 128 431 566 431 3 143.67 - 0.00 = 143.67 164 431 209 566
4 09/27/23 143 0 0 0 431 3 143.67 - 143.67 = 0.00 164 431 209 566
5 10/04/23 143 0 0 0 431 3 143.67 - 143.67 = 0.00 164 431 209 566
6 10/11/23 143 45 128 166 139 433 568 864 6 14400 - 143.67 = 0.33 166 433 211 568
7 10/18/23 144 0 0 0 864 6 144.00 - 14400 = 0.00 166 433 211 568
8 10/25/23 144 4 172 178 216 566 698 1430 9 158.89 - 144.00 = 14.89 216 566 260 698
9 11/01/23 158 0 0 0 1430 9 158.89 - 158.89 = 0.00 216 566 260 698
10 11/08/23 158 33 118 154 164 436 535 1866 12 155,50 - 158.89 = -3.39 216 566 260 698
11 11/15/23 155 36 136 163 149 448 556 2314 15 15427 - 15550 = -1.23 216 566 260 698
12 11/29/23 154 0 0 0 2314 15 15427 - 15427 = 0.00 216 566 260 698
13 12/06/23 154 0 0 0 2314 15 154.27 - 15427 = 0.00 216 566 260 698
14 12/13/23 154 0 0 0 2314 15 154.27 - 15427 = 0.00 216 566 260 698
15 12/20/23 154 0 0 0 2314 15 154.27 - 15427 = 0.00 216 566 260 698
16 01/03/24 154 0 0 0 2314 15 154.27 - 15427 = 0.00 216 566 260 698
17 01/10/24 154 0 0 0 2314 15 154.27 - 15427 = 0.00 216 566 260 698
18 01/17/24 154 36 175 128 154 457 565 2771 18 153.94 - 15427 = -0.32 216 566 260 698
19 01/24/24 153 37 111 120 164 395 506 3166 21 150.76 - 15394 = -3.18 216 566 260 698
20 01/31/24 150 0 0 0 3166 21 150.76 - 150.76 = 0.00 216 566 260 698
21 02/07/24 150 0 0 0 3166 21 150.76 - 150.76 = 0.00 216 566 260 698
22 02/14/24 150 40 142 154 146 442 562 3608 24 150.33 - 150.76 = -0.43 216 566 260 698
23 02/21/24 150 0 0 0 3608 24 150.33 - 150.33 = 0.00 216 566 260 698
24 02/28/24 150 0 0 0 3608 24 150.33 - 150.33 = 0.00 216 566 260 698
25 03/06/24 150 0 0 0 3608 24 150.33 - 150.33 = 0.00 216 566 260 698
26  03/13/24 150 40 166 172 189 527 647 4135 27 153.15 - 150.33 = 2.81 216 566 260 698
27  03/20/24 153 0 0 0 4135 27 153.15 - 153.15 = 0.00 216 566 260 698
28  03/27/24 153 37 145 136 143 424 535 4559 30 15197 - 15315 = -1.18 216 566 260 698
29  04/03/24 151 39 124 170 148 442 559 5001 33 151.55 - 15197 = -0.42 216 566 260 698
30 04/10/24 151 39 0 0 5001 33 151.55 - 151.55 = 0.00 216 566 260 698

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
4 13 12 3 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 7 1 1 1

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

143.73 152.73 158.18
High game of 216 onweek 8 High series of 566 onweek 8 High average of 158.89 after bowling week 8
Low game of 111 onweek 19 Low series of 395 onweek 19 Low average of 143.67 after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 175 onweek 18 Game #2: 178 onweek 8 Game #3: 216 onweek 8

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Newcomers 2023-24

Wednesday 9:30 am Lanes 15 - 20

Note: This report includes information through April 10 which is Week 30 of 31
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Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



